Liga MTB XC Aglomeracji Watbrzyskiej 2024 #6 (Walim)

Klasyfikacja Druzynowa
MIEJSCE KLUB ZAWODNICY
Dec Szymon (12.00p.)
Molska Amelia (10.00p.)
Zuk Milena (8.00p.)
Januszewicz Karolina (7.00p.)
Wieczorek Aniela (5.00p.)
Ktosowska Hanna (4.00p.)
1 KLUB KOLARSTWA WALBRZYCH Nikoniuk Btazej (8.00p.)
Wieczorek Julian (4.00p.)
Drahan Hanna (7.00p.)
Podolska Karolina (5.00p.)
Konsewicz Jagoda (3.00p.)
Chmielewski Franciszek (3.00p.)
Grajeta Filip (2.00p.)
Migso Maciej (12.00p.)
Waszkis Zofia (12.00p.)
lakovlev Ruslan (5.00p.)
2 MITUTOYO AZS WRATISLAVIA WROCLAW Waszkis Zuzanna (12.00p.)
Kalecinska Olga (4.00p.)
Kowalski Mateusz (10.00p.)
Kurpiewski Ryszard (2.00p.)
Zaleskaya Alesia (10.00p.)
Wadotowski Iwo (8.00p.)
Bereznicki Mikotaj (7.00p.)
Surmacz Ignacy (6.00p.)

3 JKK JELENIOGORSKI KLUB KOLARSKI

Bereznicki Kosma (12.00p.)
Bietajew Tymoteusz (2.00p.)
Szczepanska Anna (12.00p.)
Budny Zola (7.00p.)
Pamuta Wojciech (7.00p.)

4 GMINNY LUDOWY KLUB SPORTOWY W JAWORZYNIE SLASKIEJ/I...  Tomczak Barbara (6.00p.)
Lesniewski Krzysztof (3.00p.)
Miklaszewski Adrian (3.00p.)
Tomczak Piotr (1.00p.)

% Fundusz
DZT Fr " Regionu
W/ Watbrzyskiego

SKLEP MEDYCZNY
PRACOWNIA ORTOPEDYCZNA

Dolnoslaska Akademia Kolarska

SERVICE

Powiat Watbrzyski

BAK o fs‘/asp

PUNKTY

78.00

57.00

45.00

39.00

Powiat Swidnicki
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Jaworzyna Slgska  Stare Bogacrowice

Seczavno-Tdroj

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

SKLEPKOMET SREM

KOLARSKI KLUB SPORTOWIEC PILA
PHO3NIX CYCLING TEAM

UKKS ORIENS CHOJNOW

0S RACING TEAM

GRUPA KOLARSKA VIKTORIA RYBNIK
LKS "BRYKSJUSZ" GOSCIECIN

LKS TRASA ZIELONA GORA

UKS CENTRUM NOWA RUDA

MIEJSKI KLUB SPORTOWY POLKOWICE
SLEZA SOBOTKA BIKE ACADEMY

TC CHROBRY GLOGOW

Fundusz
DZT Fr Regionu

SERVICE

Powiat Watbrzyski

SKLEP MEDYCZNY
PRACOWNIA ORTOPEDYCZNA

W/ Watbrzyskiego

Wisniewski Filip (7.00p.)
Falbierski Kacper (6.00p.)
Adamczak Bruno (4.00p.)
Sonnenberg Wojciech (8.00p.)
Sonnenberg Zofia (6.00p.)
Janczukowicz Wiktoria (3.00p.)
Pir6g Natalia (12.00p.)
Drzewiecki Franciszek (3.00p.)
Filipowicz Antoni (10.00p.)
Jankowski Jan (4.00p.)
Marciniec Igor (1.00p.)
Maleszka Antoni (12.00p.)
Spilok Aleksandra (10.00p.)
Bak Tymoteusz (10.00p.)
Jézwa Aleksander (6.00p.)
Herbowski Adam (5.00p.)
Kozdras$ Liliana (2.00p.)
Péttorak Milena (1.00p.)
Piérkowski Jakub (1.00p.)

BAK o

Dolnoslaska Akademia Kolarska

N\/ES?
PARK

17.00

17.00

15.00

15.00

12.00
10.00
10.00
6.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
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